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Gripbelt® Sheaves with Split Taper Bushings 5V
Standard Keyseats

Table No. 2
Bore Range Keyseat
1/2" - 9/16" 1/8" x 1/16"

5/8 - 7/8 3/16 x 3/32
15/16 - 1 1/4 1/4 x 1/8
1 5/16 - 1 3/8 5/16 x 5/32
1 7/16 - 1 3/4 3/8 x 3/16

1 13/16 - 2 1/4 1/2 x 1/4
2 5/16 - 2 3/4 5/8 x 5/16

2 13/16 - 3 1/4 3/4 x 3/8
3 3/8 - 3 3/4 7/8 x 7/16
3 7/8 - 4 1/2 1 x 1/2

4 9/16 - 5 1/2 1 1/4 x 5/8

keyseat.

Bushing Bores
Table No. 1

Bushing No. Keyseat
P1 1/2" - 1 3/4"
Q1 3/4 - 2 11/16
Q2 1 - 2 5/8
R1 1 1/8 - 3 3/4
R2 1 3/8 - 3 5/8
S1 1 11/16 - 4 1/4
U0 2 3/8 - 5 1/2
U1 2 3/8 - 5 1/2

Table No. 3                                                       Specifications — Stock "5V" Sheaves
DIAMETERS Part Number

Type

DIMENSIONS 
Pitch  

"5V" Belts Outside Inside Sheave Bushing O.L. L P C H G X E
Wt.    

Less 
Bush.

6 GROOVES, F = 4 7/16"
7.00" 7.10" 5 3/8" 6Q5V71 Q2 15-Web 4 7/16" 3 1/2" 1/2" 7/16" 4 1/8" 3/4" 2 3/4" 9/32" 23.6
7.40 7.50 5 3/4 6Q5V75 Q2 15-Web 4 7/16 3 1/2 1/2 7/16 4 1/8 3/4 2 3/4 9/32 27.3
7.90 8.00 6 1/4 6R5V80 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 23.3
8.40 8.50 6 3/4 6R5V85 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 27.3
8.90 9.00 7 1/4 6R5V90 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 28.8

9.15 9.25 7 3/8 6R5V92 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 31.1
9.65 9.75 7 7/8 6R5V97 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 34.5

10.20 10.30 8 7/16 6R5V103 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 36.8
10.80 10.90 9 6R5V109 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 39.6
11.70 11.80 10 6R5V118 R1 15-Web 4 7/16 2 7/8 11/32 1 7/32 5 3/8 7/8 2 9/32 42.5

12.40 12.50 10 3/4 6S5V125 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 65.0
13.10 13.20 11 7/16 6S5V132 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 71.0
13.90 14.00 12 1/4 6S5V140 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 70.0
14.90 15.00 13 1/4 6S5V150 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 69.0
15.90 16.00 14 1/4 6S5V160 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 79.0

21.10 21.20 19 3/8 6S5V212 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 97.0
24.90 25.00 23 1/4 6S5V250 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 113
27.90 28.00 26 1/4 6S5V280 S1 13-Arm 5 5/16 4 3/8 1/2 9/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 128
37.40 37.50 35 3/4 6U5V375 U0 13-Arm 5 3/4 4 15/16 27/32 11/32 8 3/8 1 3/16 3 3/4 15/32 206
49.90 50.00 48 1/4 6U5V500 U0 13-Arm 5 3/4 4 15/16 27/32 11/32 8 3/8 1 3/16 3 3/4 15/32 271

8 GROOVES, F = 5 13/16"  
7.00" 7.10" 5 3/8" 8Q5V71 Q2 15-Web 5 13/16" 3 1/2" 1" 1 5/16" 4 1/8" 3/4" 2 3/4" 9/32" 27.9
7.40 7.50 5 3/4 8Q3V75 Q2 15-Web 5 13/16 3 1/2 1 1 5/16 4 1/8 3/4 2 3/4 9/32 32.1
7.90 8.00 6 1/4 8R5V80 R2 15-Web 6 1/16 4 7/8 1/32 29/32 5 3/8 7/8 4 9/32 45.3
8.40 8.50 6 3/4 8R5V85 R2 15-Web 6 1/16 4 7/8 1/32 29/32 5 3/8 7/8 4 9/32 45.5
8.90 9.00 7 1/4 8R5V90 R2 15-Web 6 1/16 4 7/8 1/32 29/32 5 3/8 7/8 4 9/32 50.1

9.15 9.25 7 3/8 8S5V92 S1 15-Web 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 47.3
9.65 9.75 7 7/8 8S5V97 S1 15-Web 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 50.0

10.20 10.30 8 7/16 8S5V103 S1 15-Web 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 63.0
10.80 10.90 9 8S5V109 S1 15-Web 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 71.0
11.70 11.80 10 8S5V118 S1 15-Web 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 85.0

12.40 12.50 10 3/4 8S5V125 S1 15-Arm 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 76.0
13.10 13.20 11 7/16 8S5V132 S1 15-Arm 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 79.0
13.90 14.00 12 1/4 8S5V140 S1 15-Arm 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 77.0
14.90 15.00 13 1/4 8S5V150 S1 15-Arm 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 83.0
15.90 16.00 14 1/4 8S5V160 S1 15-Arm 6 4 3/8 3/16 1 1/4 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 90.0

21.10 21.20 19 3/8 8U5V212 U1 13-Arm 7 11/16 7 1/8 1 13/32 3/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 175
24.90 25.00 23 1/4 8U5V250 U1 13-Arm 7 11/16 7 1/8 1 13/32 3/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 190
27.90 28.00 26 1/4 8U5V280 U1 13-Arm 7 11/16 7 1/8 1 13/32 3/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 222
37.40 37.50 35 3/4 8U5V375 U1 13-Arm 7 11/16 7 1/8 1 13/32 3/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 264
49.90 50.00 48 1/4 8U5V500 U1 13-Arm 7 11/16 7 1/8 1 13/32 3/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 393

10 GROOVES, F = 7 3/16" 
7.90" 8.00" 6 1/4" 10R5V80 R2 15-Web 7 3/16" 4 7/8" 23/32" 1 19/32" 5 3/8" 7/8" 4" 9/32" 43.8
8.40 8.50 6 3/4 10R5V85 R2 15-Web 7 3/16 4 7/8 23/32 1 19/32 5 3/8 7/8 4 9/32 53.0
8.90 9.00 7 1/4 10R5V90 R2 15-Web 7 3/16 4 7/8 23/32 1 19/32 5 3/8 7/8 4 9/32 59.0
9.15 9.25 7 3/8 10S5V92 S1 15-Web 7 3/16 4 3/8 7/8 1 15/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 53.0
9.65 9.75 7 7/8 10S5V97 S1 15-Web 7 3/16 4 3/8 7/8 1 15/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 60.0

10.20 10.30 8 7/16 10S5V103 S1 15-Web 7 3/16 4 3/8 7/8 1 15/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 69.0
10.80 10.90 9 8S5V109 S1 15-Web 7 3/16 4 3/8 7/8 1 15/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 78.0
11.70 11.80 10 10S5V118 S1 15-Web 7 3/16 4 3/8 7/8 1 15/16 6 3/8 1 1/16 3 5/16 3/8 93.0
12.40 12.50 10 3/4 10U5V125 U1 13-Web 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 132
13.10 13.20 11 7/16 10U5V132 U1 13-Web 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 151

13.90 14.00 12 1/4 10U5V140 U1 13-Web 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 177
14.90 15.00 13 1/4 10U5V150 U1 13-Web 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 164
15.90 16.00 14 1/4 10U5V160 U1 13-Web 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 138
21.10 21.20 19 3/8 10U5V212 U1 13-Arm 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 188

24.90 25.00 23 1/4 10U5V250 U1 13-Arm 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 213
27.90 28.00 26 1/4 10U5V280 U1 13-Arm 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 238
37.40 37.50 35 3/4 10U5V375 U1 13-Arm 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 293
49.90 50.00 48 1/4 10U5V500 U1 13-Arm 8 3/8 7 1/8 23/32 25/32 8 3/8 1 1/2 5 5/8 15/32 428

TYPE 13 TYPE 15


